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ILLINOIS 

 
NORTHBROOK SPORTS CLUB 
HAINESVILLE, IL 
9/16/2017 
RONALD MCDONALD SHOOT 
10 Attended 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: RONALD 
MCDONALD SHOOT 
SJCH DEVIN RICHARDS 84 
JRCH SEAN O'NEIL 62 
VTCH BRUCE E DRAGOON 92 
VTRU MARK FREEMAN 91 
 
FALLER'S SPORTING CLAYS 
BUTLER, IL 
9/17/2017 
REGISTERED SHOOT 
16 Attended 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 
CH EDWARD COWMAN 82 
M2 BRANDON LIEFER 80 
AA1 DANE SETTLES 80 
D1 ADAM DURST 62 
E1 KENT BREWER 59 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 
CH EDWARD COWMAN 87 
M2 ANDY ACKMANN 85 
AA1 TIM MCELROY 85 
A1 DAN ARTHALONY 80 
B1 BRUCE BIGGS 81 
C1 TERRY CARTER 81 
D1 KIP SHEWMAKER 70 
E1 JIMMIE L PETERSON 69 
 
UPLAND GAME AND CLAYS INC 
DAVIS JUNCTION, IL 
9/17/2017 
FALL TUNE UP 
66 Attended 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FALL TUNE UP 
CH BOB L HURCKES - JR 93 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FALL TUNE 
UP 
CH BOB L HURCKES - JR 93 
 
NORTHBROOK SPORTS CLUB 
HAINESVILLE, IL 
9/24/2017 
SPORTING, 5-STAND AND FITASC 
113 Attended 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SPORTING, 5-
STAND AND FITASC 
AA1 JORDAN L HINTZ 88 
AA2 WILL M KRAWCZYK 86 
AA3 ANDREW A SMITH 83 
AA4 RUSSELL JAMES 82 
AA5 ADRIAN PERRY 79 
AA6 VANCE WEBB 78 
AA7 LEO FONDRIEST - JR 77 
AA8 RUSSELL R YOUNG 75 
AA9 RON FERSCH 72 
AA10 BOB SHULEY 71 
A1 AL FORST 81 

A2 JOSEPH SENG 79 
A3 JOHN A WEISS 77 
A4 JOE FERSCH 75 
A5 RYAN DRAGOON 74 
A6 ROBERT E ZELLNER 70 
A7 COKE LA FOLLETTE 69 
B1 GRANT RADA 86 
B2 EDDIE WEBSTER 78 
B3 FRANK J SPELLMAN 71 
B4 JOHN L SPIDALETTE 68 
B5 TERENCE BOLGER 67 
B6 NICKOLAS KONTOS 63 
B7 NORM KORENTHAL 61 
B8 GREG REIF 60 
B9 G ALEXANDER MCTAVISH 56 
B10 STEVE SEXTONSON 55 
C1 RYAN PELLEGRINO 79 
C2 MATT SOMMERS 78 
C3 STEPHEN KARDEL 72 
D1 DEVIN RICHARDS 77 
D2 KENNETH W SUMM 72 
D3 MARK A DORLEY 69 
E1 GREYSON PONDER 76 
E2 RYAN WELSH 75 
E3 RYLAN MEARES 66 
E4 KENNETH J DENIO 63 
E5 DAVID ZHU 58 
E6 SERGEY MOSIN 57 
SJCH CLIFFORD SEIBERT 80 
SJRU DEVIN RICHARDS 77 
JRCH MATT GRUNZWEIG 87 
JRRU NICHOLAS THOMEY 86 
VTCH BRUCE E DRAGOON 93 
VTCH JOHN KRUMREY 93 
VTCH THOMAS J SWEENEY - JR 93 
SVCH GLENN JUREK 82 
SVCH MARK A ROBERTS 82 
LYCH DR PAULA L BENBOW 78 
LYRU MARY KRENTZ 68 
SSCH VANCE WEBB 78 
SSRU TERENCE BOLGER 67 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 2: SPORTING, 5-
STAND AND FITASC 
M1 JERRY A REYNOLDS 45 
M2 STEVE COUTANT 44 
M3 JAMES GILMAN 43 
A1 HENRY SCHWENK 39 
A2 AL FORST 35 
A3 ROBERT E ZELLNER 34 
A4 JOSEPH SENG 33 
A5 COKE LA FOLLETTE 32 
A6 PAUL ONORATO 28 
A7 DAVID DRAKE 27 
A8 MARY KRENTZ 22 
A9 JUSTIN C STONE 21 
B1 NORM KORENTHAL 34 
B2 GRANT RADA 33 
C1 MATT SOMMERS 30 
D1 BRIAN KAPLAN 26 
E1 GREYSON PONDER 30 
E2 RYLAN MEARES 28 
E3 MIKE PONDER 24 
JRCH CLIFFORD SEIBERT 41 
JRRU GREYSON PONDER 30 
JR3 RYLAN MEARES 28 
JR4 MATT GRUNZWEIG 26 
VTCH JERRY A REYNOLDS 45 
VTRU JAMES GILMAN 43 
VT3 JOHN KRUMREY 40 
VT5 BRUCE E DRAGOON 39 
VT6 PHILIP PUCKORIUS 38 
SVCH DAVID L QUAID 36 

SVRU ROBERT E ZELLNER 34 
SV4 ROD VETTER 33 
SV6 CHUCK KORCZ 28 
LYCH DR PAULA L BENBOW 30 
LYRU MARY KRENTZ 22 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: SPORTING, 5-
STAND AND FITASC 
SJCH CLIFFORD SEIBERT 38 
SJRU DEVIN RICHARDS 37 
JRCH NICHOLAS THOMEY 44 
JRCH MATT GRUNZWEIG 44 
VTCH THOMAS J SWEENEY - JR 48 
VTRU DAVID DEGRUSH 46 
SVCH STEVE A KNOLL 44 
SVCH DAVID L QUAID 44 
LYCH DR PAULA L BENBOW 43 
LYRU JONI A KNOLL 36 
SSCH VANCE WEBB 42 
SSRU TERENCE BOLGER 31 
 
JOKER'S WILD SPORTING CLAYS INC. 
CHESTERFIELD, IL 
9/24/2017 
FALL CLASSIC 
15 Attended 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FALL CLASSIC 
CH ALAN L JUSTICE 84 
CH JOSHUA E WARDELL 84 
M2 ANDREW D DUGAN 83 
M3 JEFFREY D ODLE 83 
AA2 DANE SETTLES 82 
A1 JAREL WALLACE 78 
B1 JAY HENDRIX 80 
B2 FRANK C SKELTON 70 
D1 ROBERT HAYDEN 70 
D2 BRIAN L MCPHETERS 56 
E1 MICHAL K MCPHETERS 54 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: FALL CLASSIC 
M1 JOSHUA E WARDELL 48 
M2 GENE CAMPION 44 
M3 GREG DURST 39 
AA1 ALAN L JUSTICE 45 
AA2 DANE SETTLES 39 
A1 TROY E THOMPSON 45 
A2 JAREL WALLACE 44 
B1 FRANK C SKELTON 44 
D1 ROBERT HAYDEN 34 
E1 STEVE A SCHNURBUSCH 34 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FALL CLASSIC 
CH TIM MCELROY 96 
M1 ERIC HEINS 89 
M2 GENE CAMPION 88 
M3 ANDREW D DUGAN 86 
AA2 ALAN L JUSTICE 78 
AA3 DANE SETTLES 77 
A1 TROY E THOMPSON 85 
A2 JAREL WALLACE 81 
A3 ROBERT L CAMPION 80 
B1 FRANK C SKELTON 82 
B2 JERRY COVER 82 
B3 JAY HENDRIX 79 
C1 EDWARD THOMPSON 82 
C2 TERRY CARTER 73 
C3 RUSTY MCKINNEY 72 
D1 BEN SIMPSON 78 
D2 JOE LOCKLEAR 73 
D3 BRIAN L MCPHETERS 65 
E1 STEVE A SCHNURBUSCH 63 
E2 MICHAL K MCPHETERS 58 

 


